
From: Ana Carolina Gomes  

To: 'Karyna Shuliak'  

Cc: 

Subject: RE: Floor plans for NYC apartments 

Date: Sat, 20 Sep 2014 17:42:57 +0000 

Ok, Karyna, thank you! 

Let me know when you're ready. 
Thank you. 

Best regards, 

Carolina Gomes 
ar tef ac to 
17651 Biscayne Blvd. 
Aventura, Fl 33160 
Phone: 
Fax: 

www.artefacto.com 

I'm go 

From: Karyna Shullak [mallto: 
Sent: Saturday, September 20, 2014 1:07 PM 
To: Ana Carolina Gomes 
Cc: 
Subject: Re: Roor plans for NYC apartments 

Thank you Carolina! 
I will send you the card info shortly. 
I am also going to send you the photos of the apartments so that you can see the walls as well. 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Sep 20, 2014, at 12:16 PM, Ana Carolina Gomes •ca wrote: 

Hi Karyna, 

Thank you for coming to Artefacto. It was a pleasure to see you again. 

I'm gonna start to work in this project right now with our Design Team but just to inform you, we have a design fee for this 
service what is $ 1,000 ($ 800 will be credited to furniture purchase of $ 5,000 or more, within 60 days of project 
Presentation). 

I'm sending you the credit card authorization attached so you can send me back with the informations. 

Any question about it please contact me. 

Best regards, 

EFTA00574817



Carolina Gomes 
artefacto 
17651 Biscayne Blvd. 
Aventura. Fl 33160 
Phone: 
Fax: 

www.artefacto.com 

From: Karyna Shuliak  
Sent: Wednesday, September 17, 2014 8:23 PM 
To: Carolina 
Subject: Floor plans for NYC apartments 

Hi Carolina, 

This is Karyna, we spoke today on the phone regarding the floor plans for NYC apartments. 
Please see the floor plans attached and please note: for apartments 8H, ION, I1P and 11J the floor plans are 
reverse mirror images from what you see on the picture. I will be at the store this Saturday. Please let me know 
if you have any questions. 

Thank you, 
Karyna. 
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EFTA00574818


